MASTEMPO NIMES BTP Liste décroissante des Salaires(Les 10 salaires les plus élevés)

1184 Avenue du Maréchal Juin
30900 Nimes

de Sep. 2022 (das:2022/09) a Aol. 2023 (das:2023/08)

3112

1964

294

ROBERT CYRIL
9 ROUTE D'UCHAUD
30620 BERNIS

DAANOUN RACHID
1 RUE HOTEL DIEU
30900 NIMES

BRIS LOIC
6 RUE FELIX EBOUE
30000 NIMES

Qualification

ELECTRICIEN

COFFREUR

OUVRIER TP N1P1

NbreHrs

2064,50

1746,25

1837,25

Salaire Brut ‘

37080,34
31363,70

30188,95

Déplacement

2250,30

1896,30

2154,46

2735

3779

3464

JULIEN CLEMENT
166 RUE BELLE GRAPPE
30320 POULX

JALLOULI SAMIR
60 RUE VINCENT FAITABTI
30900 NIMES

THOMASSIN ALEXANDRE
1891 LA VENUE DE ST PIERRE DE
84380 MAZAN

MACON

AIDE MACON

CHAUFFEUR PL

1728,00

1722,00

1898,50

28328,89

28320,11

27986,82

2170,70

2151,70

1771,20

2899

FARISSI ADIL
8 RUE ESTIENNE DORVES APPT 1150
30900 NIMES

OUVRIER D'EXECUTION

1658,00

27184,06

2093,10

1646

3695

3530

DUCHOSSOIS ANTHONY
LOTISSEMENT LA VAUNAGE LOT N°7
30420 CALVISSON

LECLERE ROMAIN
9 RUE BASSE
30190 COLLORGUES

SENTUC LAURENT
382 RUE ARAMON
30640 BEAUVOISIN

OUVRIER D'EXECUTION

MACON TRADITIONNEL

PLOMBIER

1652,00

1517,00

1571,57

26994,24

26827,16

26728,58

2243,60

1926,40

2082,40

*Total

NbrSal=10 Hom=10 Fem=0

17395,07

291002,85

20740,16
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